CITY SERIES TRACK

2025
Monday, March 31 Ellet vs North (Home)
Thursday, April 3 East/Firestone/Garfield (Home)
Thursday, April 10 Garfield vs Ellet (Home)
Monday, April 14 Buchtel/Ellet/East (Home)
Thursday, April 17 *North at Firestone (at Firestone)
Monday, April 28 Ellet vs Firestone (Home)
Thursday, May 1 Garfield/North/Buchtel (Home)
Monday, May 5 North vs East (Home)
Thursday, May 8 *Buchtel at Firestone (at Firestone)
Monday, May 12 Make up day if needed.

Saturday May 17, 2025 CITY CHAMPIONSHIP
9AM FIELD EVENTS
10 AM RUNNING (ALL FINALS)

ALL MEETS BEGIN at 5 PM
*at Firestone



